D stance: 114 yards

Armband Nane

P12005 Jonni e

D stance: 117 yards

Ar mband Nane

P20020 Rascal

Friday, February 28, 2014
Performance | Jumpers

SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F E
31.58 0. 00 0 0 0 0

SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F E
24.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0
29.18 0. 00 0 0 0 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 3
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 1

00. 0%

Judy Reilly
Score
0. 00 Qualified
Judy Reilly
Score
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Friday, February 28, 2014

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16003 Spencer 30. 75 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22042 G oovy 18. 10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22008  Zach 23.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22015 Qui gl ey 25.00 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22001 Cal ypso 25.35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22022 Spi ce 21.48 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22057 Z 25.16 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22049 Lottoree 29. 57 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26002 Bi anca 36.50 4.50 0 0 0 0 4.50
2 26008 Beaner 24.55 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 26010 Bacar di 44. 99 12.99 0 0 0 0 12.99

26005 Becket t Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%



Saturday, March 1, 2014
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26008 Beaner 35. 49 1 3 2 6 20 44 Qualified
2 26017 Sully No Tinme 0 3 3 4 19
3 26001  Touche 43.72 1 2 2 3 18
4 26009 Ryl an No Tinme 0 3 1 3 14
26002 Bi anca 40. 66 1 1 1 2 12
26005 Becket t Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22042 G oovy 33.40 2 2 1 6 20 44 Qualified
2 22041 Spect acul ar 34. 66 1 2 3 5 20 42 Qualified
3 22003 Usher 37.17 1 2 3 4 20 41 Qualified
4 22008 Zach 34.01 0 2 3 3 20 35 Qualified
22001 Cal ypso 40. 34 1 3 1 4 20
22015 Qui gl ey No Tinme 0 3 2 2 15
22064  Ti nker 41. 04 0 2 2 2 12
22020 Dai sy 41. 09 0 0 4 2 10
22028 Al bus 46. 66 0 1 2 2 9
22049 Lottoree 35.24 0 1 1 2 7
22062 Ri ptide No Tinme 0 2 0 1 7
22063 Pi ppa Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16002 Tenpest 36. 30 1 1 2 3 20 35 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 14007  Tweek 34.93 1 2 2 3 20 38 Qualified
2 14003 Viva No Tinme 1 2 1 3 16



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt

1 12011 H ggi ns No Ti e 2 2 1 2

2 12010 Bi ng No Tinme 0 3 2 3

3 12006 Gem No Tine 0 1 3 3

4 12007 HOTS 43. 20 0 1 1 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 30.4%

12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Ganbl e Score
20
16
12
-



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt
1 P20020 Rascal 33.26 1
2 P20019 Ti kka No Ti me 0
3 P20001 Uz No Ti me 0
4 P20012 Fhoeni x No Ti ne 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
5Pt

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

Saturday, March 1, 2014
Performance| Gamblers

1 P12007 Nori No Ti ne

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 P0O8005 Telly 41. 29 0
2 P08003 Bandit No Ti e 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

0

Per f or mance |

3Pt

N DNDNDN

2Pt

OFr Www

1Pt

w oo

Per f or mance |

3Pt

2Pt

1Pt

Per f or mance |

3Pt

2Pt

1Pt

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

Bill
Scor e

41
17
13

9

Bill
Scor e

12

Bill
Scor e

29
18

Pi nder

Qualified

Pi nder

Pi nder



D stance: 133 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26004 Tai

2 26008 Beaner

3 26017 Sul |y

4 26002 Bi anca
26009 Ryl an
26005 Becket t

D stance: 133 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22041 Spect acul ar

2 22001 Cal ypso

3 22042 G oovy

4 22043 Edwar d
22008 Zach
22003 Usher
22064 Ti nker
22022 Spi ce
22049 Lottoree
22020 Dai sy
22015 Qi gl ey
22062 Ri ptide
22028 Al bus
22063 Pi ppa

D stance: 130 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16002 Tenpest
16009 Buddy

D stance: 130 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 14007 Tweek

63 seconds

Ti

29
32
49
60
75

nme

.73
. 28
.76
. 20
.10

Absent

63 seconds

Ti

31.
49.
29.
36.
57.
35.
52.
57.
76.
67.
69.

No
No

nme

45
75
74
02
44
90
46
08
94
02
23
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

62 seconds

Ti

37

nme

. 50

Absent

63 seconds

Ti

38

nme

.43

Saturday, March 1, 2014
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
12. 10 0

NPk, PF, OO

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO0OO0O0OO0O0O0

E T

W

o - O

N © O
SN

6. 23
0. 00
0. 00

O O OO0 O0O0OO000OO0OO0oOOoOo
OOMNDNOMNMNDNDNRELRPELRPELOO

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

F

R O OOoOOo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

F

0

F

0

26 inch Judge:

E

OO OoOoOo

E

P POOOOO0OO0OOOOOOo

16 inch Judge:

E

0

14 inch Judge:

E

0

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
42.10

Qualified
Qualified

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
13.94
14. 02
16. 23
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

5. 00

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

0. 00 Qualified



2 14003 Viva 41. 30 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 12010 Bi ng 51.19 0. 00 0 0

12003 | ndy Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 31.8%

12 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

0. 00

Bill
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Pi nder

Qualified



Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P20020 Rascal 45, 35
2 P20019 Ti kka 73. 04
3 P20012 Fhoeni x 75. 16
4 P20001 Uz 97.51

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 PO8003 Bandit 52.56
P08005 Telly 95. 43

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, March 1, 2014
Performance| Standard

TFl ts

0. 00
7.04
9.16
31.51

TFl ts

0. 00
29. 43

Per f or mance |

R

0
0
0
0

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

w N OO

S

F

Pk OO

8 inch Judge:

F

0
2

20 inch Judge:

E

0
0
0
0

E

0
1

Bill

Scor e

0. 00
7.04
39. 16
66. 51

Pi nder

Qualified

Bill Pinder

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified



Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane Ti me

Pl ace

1 P08006 Tucker

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane Ti me

Pl ace

1 P12002 Posh

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bill
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P16015 Toohey 39. 48 1+7 1+5
2 P16014 Jazz No Tinme 1+4 1+0
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Bill
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3
1 P20008 Finn 43.55 147 1+6 1+4
2 P20015 Razza 54. 29 1+7 1+6 1+4
3 P20021 Dash No Ti e 1+7 1+6 1+4
4 P20020 Rascal No Ti e 1+7  1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

56. 92

35.81

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Sunday, March 2, 2014
Performance | Snooker

8 inch
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+5 1+4

12 inch
RC1 RC2

147 1+6 1+4

Judge: Bill
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

Judge: Bill
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

27

27

o

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
20
9
0

Scor e

46 Qualified

Scor e

47 Qualified

Scor e

14

Scor e

47 Qualified
40 Qualified
29
16



Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace

1 14004
2 14007
3 14003

Armband Nane

Lydi a
Tweek
Vi va

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

22036
22042
22049
22062
22064
22022
22001
22008

A WN PP

Armband Nane

Wager

G oovy
Lot t oree
Ri ptide
Ti nker
Spi ce
Cal ypso
Zach

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

1 26001
26008
3 26014

26005

N

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Ar mband Nane

Touche
Beaner
Maveri ck
Becket t

Sunday, March 2, 2014
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
48. 04 1+7 1+6 1+4 27
45. 09 145 1+4 1+7 27
No Ti ne 1+7 147 0

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
55. 33 1+7 146 1+4 20
37. 37 1+7 147 1+4 9
45. 63 1+7 147 1+4 5
34. 32 1+7 146 1+6 0
No Ti e 1+0 1+0 1+3 9
18. 96 1+7 0
12. 75 1+4 0
6. 65 1+0 0

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
46. 02 1+7 145 1+4 27
35.11 1+7 147 1+4 14
10. 96 1+0 0
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified:

Scor e

47 Qualified
46 Qualified
16

Scor e

40 Qualified
30
26
22
15

Scor e

46 Qualified
35
1



Sunday, March 2, 2014
Performance| Pairs

Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 76 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P20020 Rascal 59. 65 0 0 0 0 59.65 Qualified

P16015 *** Toohey ***

1 P08006 Tucker 55.04 0 0 0 0 55.04 Qualified
P16015 Toohey Qualified
3 P16017 Zeva 51. 60 0 2 1 0 81. 60
P20008 Fi nn

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



D stance: 154 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
14001 Lucy

1 14003 Viva
14004 Lydi a

D stance: 154 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 14007 Tweek
22008 *** Zach ***

2 16009 Buddy
22064 Ti nker
22001 Cal ypso
22062 Ri ptide
22034 oi
22036 Wager
22049 Lottoree

4 22008 Zach
26014 Maveri ck
16002 Tenpest
26017 Sul |y

1 22042 G oovy
26008 Beaner

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Ti me

Absent

56. 70

Ti me

49. 54

42.58

47.91

Absent

56. 38

50. 57

52.93

36. 00

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, March 2, 2014
StartersPairs

SCT: 73 seconds

SCT: 73 seconds

15

15
100. 0%

Starters/ Novice
R S

Starters/ Novice

R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 1

M ni

F

Open
F

0

Judge:

E

Judge:

E

0

Bill

Pi nder
Scor e

66.70 Qualified

Bill

49

42.

52.

56.

50.

62.

41.

Qual i fi

Pi nder
Scor e

.54

58

91

38

57

93

00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 120 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P0O8005 Tel 'y

D stance: 120 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12002 Posh
P12005 Jonni e

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, March 2, 2014
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

61 seconds
Ti me

86. 12 25.12 0 1

60 seconds Per f or mance |
Ti me TFl ts R S
39. 85 0.00 0 0
69. 82 9.82 0 1

Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16014 Jazz 59. 94 0.94 0 0
2 P16017 Zeva 95. 30 36. 30 0 2
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20020 Rascal 32.56 0. 00 0 0
2 P20021 Dash 58. 44 0. 00 0 1
P20008 Finn No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
P20016 McCee Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

8 inch
F

0

12 inch
F

0
1

16 i nch
F

0
0

20 inch
F

0
0
0

Judge:
E

0

Judge:
E

0
1

Judge:
E

0
0

Judge:
E

0
0
1

Bill
Scor e

30.12

Bill
Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Bill
Scor e

0.94
46. 30

Bill
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim

Pi nder

Pi nder

Qualified

Pi nder

Pi nder

Qualified



D stance: 120 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12009 Victory
12010 Bi ng
12003 | ndy

D stance: 120 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Name

1 14003 Viva

2 14007 Tweek

D stance: 120 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16007 Li na

2 16002 Tenpest

3 16009 Buddy

D stance: 121 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Name

1 22015 Qi gl ey

2 22001 Cal ypso

3 22063 Pi ppa

4 22022 Spi ce
22064 Ti nker
22042 G oovy
22034  (Obi
22008 Zach
22049 Lottoree
22036 Wager
22062 Ri ptide

Sunday, March 2, 2014
Starters Standard

58 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti me TFI ts R S F E
55. 38 0.00 0 0 0 0
No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0 1
Absent

58 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
35.31 0. 00 0 0 0 0
47. 22 0. 00 0 1 0 0

57 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
39. 93 0. 00 0 0 0 0
41. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0
36. 32 0. 00 0 1 0 0

56 seconds Starters/ Novice

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
43. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0
49. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0
51.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0
40. 33 0. 00 0 1 0 0
41. 21 0. 00 0 1 0 0
27.78 0. 00 0 2 0 0
43. 07 0. 00 0 2 0 0
47. 07 0. 00 0 2 0 0
66. 31 10. 31 0 0 0 0
67.22 11. 22 0 0 0 0
66. 54 10. 54 0 1 0 0

12 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Bill
Scor e

Pi nder

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 31
11. 22
15. 54

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 56 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 26017 Sully 58. 58 2.58 0 2 0 0 12. 58
2 26010 Bacar di 64. 30 8.30 0 1 0 0 13. 30
3 26002 Bi anca 69. 44 13. 44 0 0 0 0 13. 44

26005 Becket t Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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